DC DRIVE PRODUCTS family offers to our customers a wide range of devices that
can be use in any DC Motor applications.
SCS designs and produces DC Drives since 1977 and can guarantee to its
customers a deep support in building successful solutions and fixing startup and
tuning phases.
If you need to go DC, SCS is the right partner for you.
 A.M.P.E. S.r.l.
  – Ronco Briantino (MB) 20900 - via Brigatti n.52C - Italy -

Ip
2)
mains
V~
arm.V=
MOTOR
POWER KW
(4)
mains
V~
arm.V=
MOTOR
POWER KW
(4)
W H D Kg
CM38-11 TR 11 14 16 220 150 1,3 380 260 2,3 190 275 165 2,3
CM38-14 TR 14 18 21 220 150 1,7 380 260 3 190 275 165 2,5
CM38-22 TR 22 26 33 220 150 2,8 380 260 4,8 190 275 165 3,7
CM38-33 TR 33 40 50 220 150 4,2 380 260 7,2 190 275 165 3,8
(x) CM44-11 TR 11 14 16 240 170 1,4 440 300 4,6 190 275 165 2,3
(x) CM44-14 TR 14 18 21 240 170 1,9 440 300 6 190 275 165 2,5
(x) CM44-22 TR 22 26 33 240 170 3,1 440 300 9,6 190 275 165 3,7
(x) CM44-33 TR 33 40 50 240 170 4,7 440 300 14 190 275 165 3,8
(x) CM48-11 TR 11 14 16 240 170 1,4 480 330 5 190 275 165 2,3
(x) CM48-14 TR 14 18 21 240 170 1,9 480 330 6,6 190 275 165 2,5
(x) CM48-22 TR 22 26 33 240 170 3,1 480 330 10,5 190 275 165 3,7
(x) CM48-33 TR 33 40 50 240 170 4,7 480 330 15 190 275 165 3,8
NOTE
(1) – Thermal current permissible without overload (IEC 146 – class I)
(2) – Max permissible overcurrent for 30 sec. duty cycle 1/20
(3) – Mains and motor voltage according to IEC 146 (for other power supplies, please check manual)